% :,fj *
‘ - Gruppo x|, (r'] *
iemime B
Toscana Bybus L

Comune
Monte Argentario

ARGENTARIO
BUS 2. 2024

LINEA NVI

CIRCOLARE SPIAGGE
PORTO SANTO STEFANO

Corsa 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
AMO054 P.S.STEFANO Molo Garibaldi 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00
AMA471 P.S.STEFANO CALETTA 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06
AM476 P.S.STEFANO PANORAMICA Lucciola 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14
AMA477 P.S.STEFANO PANORAMICA Fortezza 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16
AMA478 P.S.STEFANO ROMA 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18
AM181 PISPINO 1 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21
AM182 PISPINO 2 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21
AM869 P.S.STEFANO CARDUCCI Valle 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24
AM183 POZZARELLO 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28
AM990 SPIAGGIA "LA BIONDA" 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30
AMS88 LA CANTONIERA 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31
AMO011 P.S.STEFANO VALLE 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35

AMO054 P.S.STEFANO Molo Garibaldi 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37




ARGENTARIO
BUS 2. 2024

Comune
Monte Argentario

NV2
NAVETTA / SHUTTLE
MARINELLA - CALA PICCOLA

Corsa 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
AMO054 P. S.STEFANO Molo Garibaldi 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00
AM477 P.S.STEFANO PANORAMICA Fortezza 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05
AMA476 P.S.STEFANO PANORAMICA Lucciola 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06
AM997 BIVIO LIVIDONIA 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08
AM996 MIRAGIGLIO 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09
AM995 CACCIARELLA 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11
AM994 BIVIO CALA GRANDE 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13
AM993 BIVIO CALA MORESCA 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15
AM992 BIVIO CALA PICCOLA 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19
AMS507 P.S.STEFANO CIMITERO 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23

AMO054 P. S.STEFANO Molo Garibaldi 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28




%' jiemime %ﬁg

Toscana Bybus LU
Comune
Monte Argentario

ARGENTARIO

2024

NV3
NAVETTA SERALE

NIGHT SHUTTLE
PORTO S. STEFANO

Corsa 1 2 3 10 4 11 5 12
AMO054 P.S.STEFANO Molo Garibaldi 20:15 20:35 20:55 21:15 21:35 21:55 22:15 22:35
AMA471 P.S.STEFANO CALETTA 21:21 22:01 22:41
AM474 P.S.STEFANO LIVIDONIA 20:19 20:39 20:59 21:27 21:39 22:07 22:19 22:47
AMA477 P.S.STEFANO PANORAMICA Fortezza 20:23 20:43 21:03 21:30 21:43 22:10 22:23 22:50
AM991 MAZZINI 20:25 20:45 21:05 21:32 21:45 22:12 22:25 22:52
AM183 POZZARELLO 20:30 20:50 21:10 21:50 22:30
AMO054 P.S.STEFANO Molo Garibaldi 20:35 20:55 21:15 21:35 21:55 22:15 22:35 22:55

Corsa 6 13 7 14 8 15 9
AMO054 P.S.STEFANO Molo Garibaldi 22:55 23:15 23:35 23:55 00:10 00:30 00:45
AMA471 P.S.STEFANO CALETTA 23:21
AM474 P.S.STEFANO LIVIDONIA 22:59 23:27 23:39 23:59 00:14 00:34 00:49
AMA477 P.S.STEFANO PANORAMICA Fortezza 23:03 23:30 23:43 00:03 00:18 00:37 00:53
AM991 MAZZINI 23:05 23:32 23:45 00:05 00:20 00:39 00:55
AM183 POZZARELLO 23:10 23:50 00:25 01:00

AMO054 P.S.STEFANO Molo Garibaldi 23:15 23:35 23:55 00:08 00:30 00:42 01:05




‘ Gruppo x|, (}'j >
iem el

Toscana Bybus x Tk

Comune |
Monte Argentario

ARGENTARIO
BUS 2. 2024

NV4
NAVETTA / SHUTTLE
PORTO ERCOLE - CIMITERO

Corsa
AMS888 P. ERCOLE RICASOLI La Rocca 07:30 08:00 08:30
AMS884 P. ERCOLE CARAVAGGIO S.Paolo 07:37 08:07 08:37
AM250 SAN ROCCO 07:40 08:10 08:40
AMS880 P.ERCOLE ZONA 167 07:41 08:11 08:41
AM263 P.ERCOLE CIMITERO 07:45 08:15 08:45
AM951 CALA GALERA 08:15 08:47

AM885 P. ERCOLE CARAVAGGIO S.Paolo 07:50 08:20 08:50
AM888 P. ERCOLE RICASOLI La Rocca 07:55 08:25 08:55




* ‘#‘J’l"‘?lj *
‘ - Gruppo x|, (r'j *
iemime B
Toscana Bybus P

Comune
Monte Argentario

ARGENTARIO
BUS é?*&fﬁ% 2024

NV7
NAVETTA / SHUTTLE BUS
PORTO ERCOLE - SPIAGGE

Corsa 1 12 13
AM980 PIAZZA ALBEGNA 167 10:25 11:40 13:00 15:10 17:40 18:55
AM950 PARCHEGGIO CAVALLARO (2) 10:26 11:41 13:01 15:11 17:41 18:56
AM248 P. ERCOLE 167 POSTE 10:27 11:42 13:02 15:12 17:42 18:57
AMS885 P. ERCOLE CARAVAGGIO S.Paolo 10:28 11:43 13:03 15:13 17:43 18:58
AMS888 P. ERCOLE RICASOLI La Rocca 10:31 11:46 13:06 15:16 17:46 19:01
AM979 LE VISTE 10:32 11:47 13:07 15:17 17:47 19:02
AM978 LO SBARCATELLO 10:35 11:50 13:10 15:20 17:50 19:05
AM977 IL PELLICANO 10:40 11:55 13:15 15:25 17:55 19:10
AM248 P.ERCOLE 167 POSTE 10:48 12:03 13:23 15:33 18:03 19:18
AM976 IL CAVALLARO PARKING 10:51 12:06 13:26 15:36 18:06 19:21
AMS879 CALA GALERA 10:53 12:08 13:28 15:38 18:08 19:23

AM980 PIAZZA ALBEGNA 167 10:55 12:10 13:30 15:40 18:10 19:25




iemme

Toscana Bybus

‘ t = Gruppo

Comune
Monte Argentario

RGENTARIO

US DALTS 2024
GIUGNO

NV8
NAVETTA / SHUTTLE BUS

PORTO S. STEFANO - PORTO ERCOLE

Corsa 1 7 2 8 3 13 4 14 5 9 6 10

AMO054 P. S.STEFANO Molo Garibaldi 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 21:00 22:00 23:00
AM524 P.S.STEFANO SOLE Il Poggio 09:36 11:36 15:36 17:36

AM477 P.S.STEFANO PANORAMICA Fortezza 08:37 09:41 10:37 11:41 14:37 15:41 16:37 17:41 18:37 21:07 22:07 23:07
AMA478 P.S.STEFANO ROMA 08:39 09:43 10:39 11:43 14:39 15:43 16:39 17:43 18:39 21:09 22:09 23:09
AM869 P.S.STEFANO CARDUCCI Valle 08:40 09:44 10:40 11:44 14:40 15:44 16:40 17:44 18:40 21:10 22:10 23:10
AM183 POZZARELLO 08:44 09:48 10:44 11:48 14:44 15:48 16:44 17:48 18:44 21:14 22:14 23:14
AM172 DUE PINI 08:45 09:49 10:45 11:49 14:45 15:49 16:45 17:49 18:45 21:15 22:15 23:15
AM998 GERINI 2 08:46 09:50 10:46 11:50 14:46 15:50 16:46 17:50 18:46 21:16 22:16 23:16
AM170 SANTA LIBERATA 08:47 09:51 10:47 11:51 14:47 15:51 16:47 17:51 18:47 21:17 22:17 23:17
AM875 FENIGLIA BIVIO 08:51 09:55 10:51 11:55 14:51 15:55 16:51 17:55 18:51 21:21 22:21 23:21
AM879 CALA GALERA 08:53 09:57 10:53 11:.57 14:53 15:57 16:53 17:57 18:53 21:23 22:23 23:23
AM885 P. ERCOLE CARAVAGGIO S.Paolo 08:56 10:00 10:56 12:00 14:56 16:00 16:56 18:00 18:56 21:26 22:26 23:26
AMB888 P. ERCOLE RICASOLI La Rocca 08:59 10:03 10:59 12:03 14:59 16:03 16:59 18:03 18:59 21:29 22:29 23:29
AM884 P. ERCOLE CARAVAGGIO S.Paolo 09:02 10:06 11:02 12:06 15:02 16:06 17:02 18:06 19:02 21:32 22:32 23:32
AMS878 CALA GALERA 09:04 10:08 11:04 12:08 15:04 16:08 17:04 18:08 19:04 21:34 22:34 23:34
AM874 FENIGLIA BIVIO 09:07 10:11 11:07 12:11 15:07 16:11 17:07 18:11 19:07 21:37 22:37 23:37
AM870 TERRA ROSSA 09:09 10:13 11:09 12:13 15:09 16:13 17:09 18:13 19:09 21:39 22:39 23:39
AM171 SANTA LIBERATA 09:12 10:16 11:12 12:16 15:12 16:16 17:12 18:16 19:12 21:42 22:42 23:42
AM173 DUE PINI 09:17 10:21 11:17 12:21 15:17 16:21 17:17 18:21 19:17 21:47 22:47 23:47
AM183 POZZARELLO 09:18 10:22 11:18 12:22 15:18 16:22 17:18 18:22 19:18 21:48 22:48 23:48
AM179 FILIPPO Il 09:19 10:23 11:19 12:23 15:19 16:23 17:19 18:23 19:19 21:49 22:49 23:49
AM180 FORTINO 09:22 10:26 11:22 12:26 15:22 16:26 17:22 18:26 19:22 21:52 22:52 23:52
AMO011 P.S.STEFANO VALLE 09:25 10:29 11:25 12:29 15:25 16:29 17:25 18:29 19:25 21:55 22:55 23:55

AMO054 P. S.STEFANO Molo Garibaldi 09:26 10:30 11:26 12:30 15:26 16:30 17:26 18:30 19:26 21:56 22:56 23:56




iemme .

Toscana Bybus

‘ t. Gruppo *

Comune
Monte Argentario

RGENTARIO

US DALTS 2024
GIUGNO

NV9

NAVETTA / SHUTTLE BUS
PARCHEGGI PORTO ERCOLE

Corsa 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
AM980  PIAZZA ALBEGNA 167 09:55 10:10 10:55 11:10 11:25 12:10 12:25 12:40 15:40 15:55
AM950  PARCHEGGIO CAVALLARO (2) 09:58 10:13 10:58 11:13 11:28 12:13 12:28 12:43 15:43 15:58
AM248  P.ERCOLE 167 POSTE 09:59 10:14 10:59 11:14 11:29 12:14 12:29 12:44 15:44 15:59
AM885  P.ERCOLE CARAVAGGIO S.Paolo 10:01 10:16 11:01 11:16 11:31 12:16 12:31 12:46 15:46 16:01
AM248  P.ERCOLE 167 POSTE 10:03 10:18 11:03 11:18 11:33 12:18 12:33 12:48 15:48 16:03
AM976  IL CAVALLARO PARKING 10:05 10:20 11:05 11:20 11:35 12:20 12:35 12:50 15:50 16:05
AM980  PIAZZA ALBEGNA 167 10:08 10:23 11:08 11:23 11:38 12:23 12:38 12:53 15:53 16:08

Corsa 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
AM980  PIAZZA ALBEGNA 167 16:10 16:55 17:10 17:25 18:10 18:25 18:40 19:25 19:40 19:55
AM950  PARCHEGGIO CAVALLARO (2) 16:13 16:58 17:13 17:28 18:13 18:28 18:43 19:28 19:43 19:58
AM248  P.ERCOLE 167 POSTE 16:14 16:59 17:14 17:29 18:14 18:29 18:44 19:29 19:44 19:59
AM885  P.ERCOLE CARAVAGGIO S.Paolo 16:16 17:01 17:16 17:31 18:16 18:31 18:46 19:31 19:46 20:01
AM248  P.ERCOLE 167 POSTE 16:18 17:03 17:18 17:33 18:18 18:33 18:48 19:33 19:48 20:03
AM976  IL CAVALLARO PARKING 16:20 17:05 17:20 17:35 18:20 18:35 18:50 19:35 19:50 20:05

AM980 PIAZZA ALBEGNA 167 16:23 17:08 17:23 17:38 18:23 18:38 18:53 19:38 19:53 20:08




iemme .

Toscana Bybus

‘ t. Gruppo *

Comune
Monte Argentario

RGENTARIO
US é?*&?ﬁ% 2024

CIRCOLARE
PORTO SANTO STEFANO

Corsa 1 2 4 5 6 7 3 8 9 10 11

AMO54  P.S.STEFANO Molo Garibaldi 07:32 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 13:25 14:25 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37
AM196 P.S.STEFANO LUNGOMARE NAVIGATORI CROCE 07:34 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 13:27 14:27 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39
AM185  P.S.STEFANO MOLETTO 09:40 10:40 11:40 13:28 14:28 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40
AMA471  P.S.STEFANO CALETTA 09:42 10:42 11:42 13:30 14:30 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42
AM186 P.S.STEFANO MOLETTO 09:43 10:43 11:43 13:31 14:31 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43
AM184  PIANETTO 1 07:35 08:40 09:44 10:44 11:44 13:32 14:33 1544 16:44 17:44 18:44
AM275 PIANETTO 2 07:36 08:41 09:45 10:45 11:45 13:33 14:34 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45
AMA479  P.S.STEFANO PANORAMICA Lucciola 07:37 08:42 09:46 10:46 11:46 13:34 14:35 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46
AMA474 P. S.STEFANO LIVIDONIA 07:39 08:44 09:48 10:48 11:48 13:36 14:37 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48
AMA476  P.S.STEFANO PANORAMICA Lucciola 07:41 08:46 09:49 10:49 11:49 13:37 14:39 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49
AMA475 P. S.STEFANO PANORAMICA Sole 07:42 08:47 09:50 10:50 11:50 13:38 14:40 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50
AMS520  P.S.STEFANO SOLE Oleandri 07:43 08:48 14:41

AMS522  P.S.STEFANO SOLE Vittoria 07:43 08:48 14:41

AMS524  P.S.STEFANO SOLE Il Poggio 07:45 08:50 14:43

AMS523  P.S.STEFANO SOLE Vittoria 07:47 08:52 14:45

AMS521  P.S.STEFANO SOLE Oleandri 07:47 08:52 14:45

AM487  P.S.STEFANO APPETITO ALTO Panoramica 07:48 08:53 09:51 10:51 11:51 13:39 14:46 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51
AMA488  APPETITO ALTO 07:49 08:54 09:52 10:52 11:52 13:40 14:47 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52
AMS882  P.S.STEFANO APPETITO ALTO 2 07:50 08:55 09:53 10:53 11:53 13:41 14:48 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53
AMA490  P.S.STEFANO APPETITO ALTO Le Giare 07:51 08:56 09:54 10:54 11:54 13:42 14:49 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54
AMA480 P. S.STEFANO BASCHIERI 07:52 08:57 09:55 10:55 11:55 13:43 14:50 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55
AMA478  P.S.STEFANO ROMA 07:52 08:57 09:55 10:55 11:55 13:43 14:50 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55
AMB869 P. S.STEFANO CARDUCCI Valle 07:53 08:58 09:56 10:56 11:56 13:44 14:51 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56
AMO011  P.S.STEFANO VALLE 07:54 08:59 09:57 10:57 11:57 13:45 14:52 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57

AMO054  P.S.STEFANO Molo Garibaldi 07:55 09:00 09:58 10:58 11:58 13:46 14:53 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58




	Pagina 2
	Pagina 4
	Pagina 3
	Pagina 5
	Pagina 6
	Pagina 7
	Pagina 8
	Pagina 9

